CANTY
The Canty Industrial SolidSizer™ is an on-line parti-
cle sizing tool for lab environments to determine
particle size, shape and distribution, thereby elimi-
nating the need for sieve analysis.
! Power: 120V AC / 60 Hz (230V AC / 50 Hz)
! Shutter Speed: variable up to 1/100,000 sec
! Instrument Air: 20 to 30 PSI when required

CANTY
www.jmcanty.com All registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a model number as shown:
EXAMPLE: S C - _ _ _ 1 _ 2 _
STYLE SELECTION
C - Industrial
VIDEO SYSTEM FORMAT
G - Gigabit Ethernet, B&W, 1600 x 1200
H - Gigabit Ethernet, Color, 1600 x 1200
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
2 - Weatherproof
3 - Explosionproof
SYSTEM ILLUMINATION
K - Backlighting
L - Back / Front (Ringlight), Black Speck Only
TRAY MATERIAL
2 - Stainless Steel
INPUT POWER
1 - 120 V AC 60Hz
2 - 230 V AC 50Hz
LENS
1 - Macro Zoom
     PS range 10-6000 Microns
ACCESSORIES
1 - No Accessories
2 - Black Speck Only
3 - Particle Size and Black Speck
* Fines separator is used to separate small particles (under 80 micron) for optimal particle orientation. Consult factory if required
  for your application.
Live Image Black Speck Detection
41.72
[1059 mm]
52.89
[1343 mm]
18.00
[457 mm]